
Resultat Vigor Challenge i Göteborg den 2-3 febr 2008

Herrvärja juniorer (JVC)
 1  VELIKANOV  Alexander  RUS   
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 1  VELIKANOV  Alexander  RUS   
 2  FERAGE  Thibault  BEL   
 3  FERRARIS  Luca  ITA   
 3  PARAVICINI  Giacomo  SUI   
 5  YERGLER  Jonathan  USA   
 6  SCHIAVINA  Riccardo  ITA   
 7  SAMUELSSON  Anton  SWE GFK
 8  VON PLATEN  Victor  SWE KF99 8  VON PLATEN  Victor  SWE KF99
 9  WATSON  Adam  USA   
 10  HEREY  Anatoliy  UKR   
 11  GALASSINI  Gianmaria  ITA   
 12  AFANASIEV  Andrii  UKR   
 13  POKORNY  Richard  CZE   
 14  NOVOSELOV  Viatcheslav  RUS    14  NOVOSELOV  Viatcheslav  RUS   
 15  PROKHOROV  Dimitry  ISR   
 16  KELLEY  Edward  USA   
 17  BERGDAHL  Erik  SWE A6
 18  MESSMER  Tobias  SUI   
 19  KRAITS  Maxim  ISR   
 20  LUISON  Gianluca  ITA   
 21  MILAK  Dino  NOR    21  MILAK  Dino  NOR   
 22  DAWIRS  Olivier  BEL   
 23  ROKOSZ  Lukasz  POL   
 24  LIS  Daniel  ISR   
 25  KRAWCZYK  Pawel  POL   
 26  ANOKHIN  Vadim  RUS   
 27  HAWROT  James  USA   
 28  FLIERL  Emanuel  GER    28  FLIERL  Emanuel  GER   
 29  SJANITA  Jurijs  LAT   
 30  ZHARSKYY  Valeriy  UKR   
 31  JORGENSEN  Philippe  DEN   
 32  SMOLKA  Mikolaj  POL   
 33  SNOPEK  Miroslav  CZE   
 34  KUHLMEY  Lukas  GBR    34  KUHLMEY  Lukas  GBR   
 35  KASE  Robin  SWE DIF
 36  KARLSSON  Philip  SWE FKC
 37  SVALHEIM  Anders  NOR   
 38  SARANTSUK  German  EST   
 39  DUNCAN  Corwin  USA   
 40  ADAMOV  Anton  RUS   
 41  LAYKO  Andrey  RUS    41  LAYKO  Andrey  RUS   
 42  STAUB  Florian  SUI   
 43  CUPR  Michal  CZE   
 44  MO  Kevin  USA   
 45  NYCZ  Mateusz  POL   
 46  BODIN  Fernando  ESP   
 47  BAS  Marcel  POL   
 48  GERHART  Julien  SUI   
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 49  LAHTINEN  Alexander  FIN   
 50  VAN HULLE  Romain  BEL   
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 50  VAN HULLE  Romain  BEL   
 51  PIREK  Valentin  SUI   
 52  THOMAS  Gareth  GBR   
 53  DA SILVA SOUZA  Flavio  SUI   
 54  SILVER  Josh  USA   
 55  KAULL  James  USA   
 56  HOFMAN  David  CZE   
 57  KJELLEVOLD  Patrick  NOR    57  KJELLEVOLD  Patrick  NOR   
 58  GEORGIADIS  Vassilis  GRE   
 59  ALSTON  Vincent  SWE FFF
 60  GAISIN  Ramil  RUS   
 61  TEFRE  Sondre  NOR   
 62  BERETTA  Matteo  ITA   
 63  ISTOMIN  Maksim  EST   
 64  AREDE  Pedro  POR   
 63  ISTOMIN  Maksim  EST   
 64  AREDE  Pedro  POR   
 65  MARINI  Jacopo  ITA   
 66  MACIEJCZYK  Piotr  POL   
 67  BRONISZEWSKI  Filip  POL   
 67  HILLESTAD  Ludvig  NOR   
 69  PONOMARENKO  Yaroslav  UKR   
 70  CANEVARI  Marco  ITA    70  CANEVARI  Marco  ITA   
 71  DE METS  Bert  BEL   
 72  VARENNE  Antoine  SUI   
 73  MAALINN  Runno  EST   
 74  MASSONE  Filippo  ITA   
 75  CARNAHAN  Garrett  USA   
 76  GANDOLFI  Miles  GBR   
 77  TEIXEIRA  Miguel  POR    77  TEIXEIRA  Miguel  POR   
 78  VAFIN  Ramil  RUS   
 79  TRAN  Te-Mao  GER   
 80  UEHARA  Koshiro  JPN   
 81  PILOT  Adam  GER   
 82  KHILKO  Igor  UKR   
 83  VUKOVIC  Filip  CRO   
 84  GEGAN  Cooper  USA   
 83  VUKOVIC  Filip  CRO   
 84  GEGAN  Cooper  USA   
 85  GOLUBEV  Ivan  RUS   
 86  WAKAYAMA  Kentaro  GER   
 87  ANTROPOV  Viktor  EST   
 88  VUORINEN  Niko  FIN   
 89  RAYNIS  Michael  USA   
 90  VON DER OSTEN  Frederik  DEN    90  VON DER OSTEN  Frederik  DEN   
 91  JUSSIFOV  Kenan  EST   
 92  LINDE  Johan  SWE GFK
 92  REINDAHL  Kasper  DEN   
 92  YARINOVSKY  Roman  ISR   
 95  WIKENBORG  Jens  SWE KF99
 96  GREGORY  David  GBR   
 97  VON PLATEN  Philip  SWE KF99
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 98  OTSUKI  Tomoya  JPN   
 99  CASNY  Dietmar  AUT   
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 99  CASNY  Dietmar  AUT   
 99  ONIZAWA  Daima  JPN   
 99  THORSHEIM  Oystein Bertelsen  NOR   
 102  NICHOLLS  Taran  GBR   
 103  GUTS  Anatoliy  UKR   
 104  EKSTRÖM  Gustav   SWE WFF
 104  NIKOLSKOY  Anton  RUS   
 106  ST. CLAIR-JONES  Gregory  GBR    106  ST. CLAIR-JONES  Gregory  GBR   
 107  ISCHER  Valentin  SUI   
 107  JOERGENSEN  Patrick  DEN   
 109  ITURBE  Christian  ESP   
 110  BORSKY  Peer  SUI   
 111  AZIZOV  Elmar  EST   
 112  SEIDL  Julian  CZE   
 113  PERKINS  Christopher  AUS   
 112  SEIDL  Julian  CZE   
 113  PERKINS  Christopher  AUS   
 114  EKSTRÖM  Erik  SWE WFF
 115  HERPE  Ido  ISR   
 116  KRASNYANSKYY  Kyryl  UKR   
 117  CIPAR  Stefan  SVK   
 118  ZYKA  Martin  CZE   
 119  JÖNSSON  Andreas  SWE GFK 119  JÖNSSON  Andreas  SWE GFK
 119  DOWNES  Adam  SWE GFK
 121  LEWIS  James  AUS   
 121  GHIJS  Laurent  BEL   
 121  HERBERN  Stian  NOR   
 121  MAY  Jonathan  GBR   
 121  MAKIYENKO  Yevgeniy  UKR   
 126  LIESOLA  Erik  FIN    126  LIESOLA  Erik  FIN   
 127  PETTERSSON  Max  SWE A6
 128  HARDING  Christopher  GBR   
 128  JONSSON  Erik  SWE GFK
 128  SUZUKI  Riku  JPN   
 131  LLOYD-JONES  Richard  GBR   
 131  FIRTH  Jamie  GBR   
 131  GARCIA VALVERDE  Marcos  ESP   
 131  FIRTH  Jamie  GBR   
 131  GARCIA VALVERDE  Marcos  ESP   
 134  RETTER  Jason  GBR   
 135  STROM  Knut  NOR   
 136  HIRANO  Yoshiki  JPN   
 137  NOTTE  Olivier  BEL   
 138  ENSTRÖM  Filip  SWE UF
 139  MILHARADAS  Nuno  POR    139  MILHARADAS  Nuno  POR   
 140  SWOROWSKI  Wojciech  POL   
 141  WHITE  Ben  GBR   
 142  BUREZ  Olivier  BEL   
 143  SOBIECKI  Jan  POL   
 144  JOHANSSON  Viktor  SWE WFF
 145  TROENG  Olof  SWE LUGI
 145  ARUTYUNYANTS  Artyom  LAT   
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 147  GLIVINSKIY  Vyacheslav  ISR   
 148  MALMQUIST  Björn  SWE YFK

4 (9)

 148  MALMQUIST  Björn  SWE YFK
 149  SMITH  Patrick  FIN   
 150  HANSEN  Carl Johan  DEN   
 151  STONE  Jacob  AUS   
 151  FUJINAGA  Kazuya  JPN   
 153  MÅNSSON  Rasmus  SWE LjFK
 154  SIEVERT  Thomas  SWE Scar
 154  MARTISKAINEN  Jaakko  FIN    154  MARTISKAINEN  Jaakko  FIN   
 156  TYMO  Evgen  UKR   
 157  ROSLANDER  Kasper  FIN   
 158  SÄRLAND  Emil  SWE GoFK
 159  HAUGLAND  Nicolai  NOR   
 160  LANNO  Georg-Marten  EST   
 161  CABUSAO  John Christian  NOR   
 162  KOPLIK  Dan  CZE   
 161  CABUSAO  John Christian  NOR   
 162  KOPLIK  Dan  CZE   
 163  HANINA  Saar  ISR   
 164  SHAI  Tal  ISR   
 165  GEBER  Lav  CRO   
 166  SIREN  Nils-Emil  FIN   
 166  VUCINA  Matija  CRO   

Damvärja kadetter (Europacup)
 1  KIRPU  Erika  EST 
 2  CATICHE  Lisa  GER 
 3  DOSTERT  Sina  GER 
 3  SHIMANOVICH  Mikhal  ISR 
 5  BELJAJEVA  Julia  EST 
 6  TOPICH  Tonica  CRO  6  TOPICH  Tonica  CRO 
 7  DAVIDZON  Ekaterina  ISR 
 8  CHLEBIEJ  Katarzyna  POL 
 9  KOCK  Catharina  FIN 
 10  BENGTSSON  Jennie  SWE LFK
 11  SAFFORD  Hannah  USA 
 12  KARCHEVSKI  Nadina  ISR  12  KARCHEVSKI  Nadina  ISR 
 13  LEVIN  Irena  ISR 
 14  ZYCHIEWICZ  Apolonia  POL 
 15  NIKOLAJEVA  Viktoria  EST 
 16  KARLSSON  Jeanette  SWE FKC
 17  JAHN  Cheryl  GER 
 18  MIYATA  Haruka  JPN 
 19  NEVEU  Grace  USA  19  NEVEU  Grace  USA 
 20  DE LA MOTA  Lara  ESP 
 21  BAECKLUND  Margareta  SWE WFF
 22  HÖCKERFELT  Hanna  SWE KFK
 23  MELENTEV  Paulina  ISR 
 24  ARENS  Sarah  BEL 
 25  HORNO  Gracia  ESP 
 26  ZMIYEVS'KA  Polina  UKR 
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 27  ILJASEV  Roberta  CRO 
 28  MARINUK  Avital  ISR 
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 28  MARINUK  Avital  ISR 
 29  SELZ  Julie  SUI 
 30  LAINE  Annina  FIN 
 31  JOHANSSON  Clara  SWE GFK
 32  SVENSSON  Johanna  SWE FKC
 33  BALINT  Ester  FIN 
 34  PIESCH  Hanna  GER 
 35  BORMANN  Carmen  GER  35  BORMANN  Carmen  GER 
 36  KLAFSTAD  Rikke  NOR 
 37  DELGADO  Teresa  ESP 
 38  LIND  Elisabeth  NOR 
 39  STEGERÖD  Nicoline  NOR 
 40  TEIVANE  Inga  LAT 
 41  STIBLERT  Anna  SWE GFK
 42  STRANDBERG  Debbie  SWE WFF
 41  STIBLERT  Anna  SWE GFK
 42  STRANDBERG  Debbie  SWE WFF
 43  KOCK  Michaela  FIN 
 44  LUNDGREN  Fanni  NOR 
 45  DEVOLD  Kristine  NOR 
 46  NYCZ  Anna  POL 
 47  JENSEN  Frida  SWE KF99
 48  VAN HULLE  Fanny  BEL  48  VAN HULLE  Fanny  BEL 
 49  KUSTURA  Laura  CRO 
 50  TAL  Nickole  ISR 
 51  WIKENBORG  Lotta  SWE KF99
 52  BALINT  Anna  FIN 
 53  BJARTMAR  Inessa  SWE LUGI
 54  OHASHI  Rie  JPN 
 55  LUNDIN OSVALDS  Maria  SWE LUGI 55  LUNDIN OSVALDS  Maria  SWE LUGI
 56  OLSSON ROHDIN  Mimmi  SWE GFK

Damvärja juniorer (JVC)
1  MOSLER   Dominika   POL    
2  HURLEY   Courtney   USA    
3  BELJAJEVA   Julia   EST    3  BELJAJEVA   Julia   EST    
3  BERGDAHL   Johanna   SWE  A6
5  ZVEREVA   Yana   RUS    
6  KIRPU   Erika   EST    
7  JAHN   Cheryl   GER    
8  WESTMAN   Nina   SWE  KFK
9  SAMUELSSON   Emma   SWE  GFK
9  SHECHTMAN   Iris   ISR    9  SHECHTMAN   Iris   ISR    
11  BARANIKOVA   Dagmar   SVK    
12  MINTS   Yelena   ISR    
13  GUERRA   Giulia   ITA    
14  CALDWELL   Phoebe   USA    
15  SEGATI   Eleonora   ITA    
16  KROLAK   Natalia   POL    
17  KNAPIK   Renata   POL    
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18  VÄGGÖ  Emma   SWE  KF99
19  MOGNATO   Martina   ITA    
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19  MOGNATO   Martina   ITA    
20  MARTINSSON   Camilla   SWE  GFK
21  CATICHE   Lisa   GER    
22  SZYMANSKA   Martyna   POL    
23  STAEHLI   Laura   SUI    
24  CHLEBIEJ   Katarzyna   POL    
25  SHIMANOVICH   Mikhal   ISR    
26  KIESLICH   Laura   GER    26  KIESLICH   Laura   GER    
27  DOSTERT   Sina   GER    
28  GARS   Sanne   SWE  FKC
28  HIROSE   Chinatsu   JPN    
28  IMHOF   Lara   SUI    
31  FERDMAN   Alina   ISR    
32  MANCINELLI   Melinda   ITA    
33  OWCZAREK   Nadine   GER    
32  MANCINELLI   Melinda   ITA    
33  OWCZAREK   Nadine   GER    
34  MARTIN CASTILLO   Elena   ESP    
35  PIETRZAK   Anna   POL    
36  BENNEMANN   Alice   GER    
37  HERREN   Claire-Lise   SUI    
38  CID   Monica   ESP    
39  KOCK   Catharina   FIN    39  KOCK   Catharina   FIN    
39  NYCZ   Anna   POL    
41  KARCHEVSKI   Nadia   ISR    
42  NATALI   Camilla   SUI    
43  ELDEIB   Nadia   USA    
44  ENCISO   Clara   ESP    
45  BHINDER   Amrit   USA    
46  SANZ GONZALO   Cristina   ESP    46  SANZ GONZALO   Cristina   ESP    
47  KLAFSTAD   Pia   NOR    
48  BAECKLUND   Margareta   SWE  WFF
49  SCANLAN   Susannah   USA    
50  MARINUK   Avital   ISR    
50  POLIS   Anna   POL    
52  SPIEGELBURG   Stephanie   SUI    
53  FOLGUERA   Lorien   ESP    
52  SPIEGELBURG   Stephanie   SUI    
53  FOLGUERA   Lorien   ESP    
54  UNTERNAEHRER   Erika   SUI    
55  STOLZE   Katrin   GER    
56  TOPIC   Toncica   CRO    
57  PAJU   Nelli   EST    
58  ZUIKOVA   Julia   EST    
59  DAVIDZON   Ekaterina   ISR    59  DAVIDZON   Ekaterina   ISR    
60  MASUMOTO   Midori   JPN    
61  KOCK   Michaela   FIN    
62  BALINT   Anna   FIN    
63  SATO   Yuko   JPN    
64  PETTERSSON   Tove   SWE  A6
65  DELGADO   Teresa   ESP    
66  ZMIYEVS'KA   Polina   UKR    
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67  MELENTIEV   Polina   ISR    
68  LEHIS   Reili   EST    
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68  LEHIS   Reili   EST    
69  NEVEU   Grace   USA    
70  HOOGE   Karin Louise   DEN    
71  JUNDAS   Kirsi   EST    
72  LEVIN   Irina   ISR    
73  FERNANDEZ PEREZ   Paula   ESP    
73  OBRECHT   Anna Katharina   SUI    
75  TUCCI   Ludovica   ITA    75  TUCCI   Ludovica   ITA    
76  CARRARD   Camille   SUI    
76  LIND   Elisabeth Johnsen   NOR    
78  SELZ   Julie   SUI    
79  FRID   Johanna   SWE  A6
80  BENGTSSON   Jennie   SWE  LFK
81  HÄGGLÖF   Olivia   SWE  KF99
82  TAL   Nickol   ISR    
81  HÄGGLÖF   Olivia   SWE  KF99
82  TAL   Nickol   ISR    
83  KUSTURA   Laura   CRO    
84  NAKATSUKASA   Ayaka   JPN    
85  TRUSKOVSKA   Anita   LAT    
86  SAFFORD   Hannah   USA    
87  SKUNCKE   Elsa   SWE  FFF
88  KRIEGER   Angela   SUI    88  KRIEGER   Angela   SUI    
89  ILIJASEV   Roberta   CRO    
90  BAUD   Nora   SUI    
91  PIASECKA   Caroline   NOR    
92  VEIKOU   Dominiki   GRE    
92  DE LA MOTA   Lara   ESP    
94  OHASHI   Rie   JPN    
95  MORVIK   Anne Marit   NOR    95  MORVIK   Anne Marit   NOR    
96  HÖCKERFELT   Hanna   SWE  KFK
97  GORCEVA   Inga   LAT    
98  AMBALOF   Elina   GRE    
99  WESTER   Jennie   SWE  LjFK
99  HORNO   Gracia   ESP    
101  NIKOLAJEVA   Viktoria   EST    
102  ROBERTSSON   Hillevi   SWE  KFK
101  NIKOLAJEVA   Viktoria   EST    
102  ROBERTSSON   Hillevi   SWE  KFK
103  MARTIN FERNANDEZ   Andrea   ESP    
104  ARENS   Sarah   BEL    
105  SVENSSON   Johanna   SWE  FKC
106  MIYATA   Haruka   JPN    
107  KARLSSON   Jeanette   SWE  FKC
108  JENSEN   Frida   SWE  KF99108  JENSEN   Frida   SWE  KF99
109  JARMANDER   Sara   SWE  WFF
110  LAINE   Annina   FIN    
111  STIBLERT   Anna   SWE  GFK

Herrvärja kadetter (Europacup)
1  MILAK   Dino   NOR    
2  POKORNÝ   Richard   CZE    
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3  LAHTINEN   Alexander   FIN    
3  WHITE   Ben   GBR    
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3  WHITE   Ben   GBR    
5  YARINOVSKY   Roman   ISR    
6  BODIN   Fernando   ESP    
7  TYMO   Evgen   UKR    
8  HERBEN   Stian   NOR    
9  MAKIENKO   Evgen   UKR    
10  KASE   Robin   SWE  DIF
11  EKSTRÖM   Gustav   SWE  WFF11  EKSTRÖM   Gustav   SWE  WFF
12  UEHARA   Koshiro   JPN    
13  OSTEN VON DER   Frederik   DEN    
14  LYDH   Alexander   SWE  KF99
15  HERPE   Ido   ISR    
16  SUZUKI   Riku   JPN    
17  CUPR   Michal   CZE    
18  MAY   Jonathan   GBR    
17  CUPR   Michal   CZE    
18  MAY   Jonathan   GBR    
19  ALLEN   Robert   RSA    
20  JÖRGENSEN   Patrick   DEN    
21  LANNO   Georg-Marten   EST    
22  KRASNYANSKYY   Kyryl   UKR    
23  ROSLANDER   Kasper   FIN    
24  EGERTZ-SKAANES   Oskar   SWE  A624  EGERTZ-SKAANES   Oskar   SWE  A6
25  CHALMERS   Scott   GBR    
26  SHAY   Tal   ISR    
27  ENSTRÖM   Filip   SWE  UF
28  FARMER   Alexander   SVK    
29  HENDERSON   Matt   GBR    
30  CABUSAO   John   NOR    
31  GARCIA VALVERDE   Marcos   ESP    31  GARCIA VALVERDE   Marcos   ESP    
32  MAREND   Alexander   SWE  GoFK
33  EDGAR   Stephen   GBR    
34  ONIZAWA   Daima   JPN    
35  HAUGLAND   Nicolai   NOR    
36  JOHANSSON   Viktor   SWE  WFF
37  HUGHES   Ben   GBR    
38  JAUERNIK   Christian   DEN    
37  HUGHES   Ben   GBR    
38  JAUERNIK   Christian   DEN    
39  BRÄNNSTRÖM   Gustaf   SWE  KF99
40  THORSHEIM   Öystein   NOR    
41  JÖNSSON   Andreas   SWE  GFK
42  SONDRE   Tefre   NOR    
43  ALLEN   James   GBR    
44  CHENG   Tim   HKG    44  CHENG   Tim   HKG    
45  PYK   Karl   SWE  KF99
46  MCCONNON   Ramana   GBR    
47  TÄNG   Oskar   SWE  GFK
48  FERGUSON   Alex   GBR    
49  MONTNER   Michael   SWE  DIF
50  BURNSIDE   David   IRL    
51  GOLUBEV   Ivan   RUS    
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52  HAY   Chris   GBR    
52  STEWART-WATSON   David   GBR    
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52  STEWART-WATSON   David   GBR    
54  KHILKO   Igor   UKR    
55  ALBERS   Matthew   GBR    
56  LYDH   Victor   SWE  KF99
57  WILLIAMS   Adam   GBR    
58  DEJENFELT   Pontus   SWE  KF99
59  GULLIVER   Harry   GBR    
60  SMITH   Patrick   FIN    60  SMITH   Patrick   FIN    
61  ALBERT   Jamie   GBR    
62  LAMBERT   Jonathan   GBR    
63  HANINA   Saar   ISR    
64  DOWNES   Adam   SWE  GFK
65  BUREZ   Olivier   BEL    
66  LINDE   Johan   SWE  GFK
67  HUANG   Alan   SWE  WFF
66  LINDE   Johan   SWE  GFK
67  HUANG   Alan   SWE  WFF
68  WARG   Jonathan   SWE  GoFK
69  WESTERGREN   Carl Magnus   SWE  DIF
70  GREGERSEN   Hans Christian   DEN    
71  ASTVIKEN   Sean   SWE  FKC
72  HANSEN   Gustav   DEN    
73  LAGERSTEDT   Fredrik   SWE  KF9973  LAGERSTEDT   Fredrik   SWE  KF99
73  EGERTZ-SKAANES   Lukas   SWE  A6
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